Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.052.40

METRIX MINI
METRIX MINI, Massband, 3 m, Gelb

2.5x1.5¢m

6.3 x5.9 x 3.4cm
0.114 kg

0.117 kg

185

100/10/1

0.31 mx0.2 mx0.42 m
11.7 kg
8606010019944
901780100000

171



